LED Wall Pack
HOTSELECT TM
Motion Sensor, Photocell Sensor
Optional Internal Power & CCT Switch,
www.worldsmartled.com866-767-8533info@worldsmartled.com 5192 Brook Hollow Pkwy Suite A-B, Norcross, GA 30071
CCT Tunable
Power Tunable
5000K 4000K 3000K
30WUSA-WPRZ-60W
USA-WPRZ-120W
40W 60W
60W 100W 120W
USA-WPRZ
60W / 120W
This Select™ LED Wall Pack Light is one of the most dependable lights for security lighting luminaire. It is designed for areas like outdoor
lighting and courtyard illumination.
Watts (W) N.W (kg)Model No. Input Voltage CCT (K)
USA-WPRZ-60W-D-YY-PC
USA-WPRZ-120W-D-YY-PC
140LM/W(±5%)
4.5
4.9
120-277Vac 5700K
60
120
Lumens
14.2”(360.4mm) 7.3”(185.7mm)
9.
3”
(2
35
.5
m
m
)